
Dublin Waste to Energy Community Gain Projects Grant Scheme 2023 

Approved Grant Applicants 

Applicant Project Summary Approved 

Poolbeg Yacht & Boat Club Disability Pontoon €21,290 

Sandymount Community Centre Centre Modernisation €100,000 

Cambridge FC Clubhouse Development €100,000 

The Irish Nautical Trust Maritime Training Equipment  €36,799 

St. Matthew's NS Sensory Space Development €44,000 

Sandymount Park Educate Together SS Educational Technology €54,270 

Ringsend College Classroom Renovation €50,000 

Sandymount & Merrion Residents Assoc. Plans for Sandymount Village €41,820 

St. Patrick's GNS Educational Resources €27,000 

Dublin City Coastal Rowing Club Maritime Equipment €25,000 

Stella Maris Rowing Club Maritime Equipment €10,000 

Dublin Central Mission Dementia Garden €22,700 

Ringsend Community Services Forum Community Education and Skills Training  €20,000 

Enable Ireland Sandymount School Playground Redevelopment  €88,000 

Scoil Mhuire GNS Playground Installation €100,000 

Ringsend & Irishtown Community Centre Café and Tranquillity Room Development €34,000 

Shellybanks Educate Together NS Educational Resources €65,000 

Brabazon Trust Fire Precaution Upgrade €37,100 

Ringsend Crèche Portacabin Fit Out €25,000 

1st Port of Dublin Sea Scouts Club Facilities Upgrade and Maritime Equipment €20,000 

Ringsend Irishtown Tidy Towns Group Community Biodiversity Garden €3,000 

St. Patrick's BNS Educational Technology €8,800 

Dublin Vikings Dragon Boat Club Club Equipment €3,213 

Ringsend Girl Guides Guiding Programme Resources €4,000 

Raytown Angling Maritime Equipment €4,000 

Early Learning Initiative Plastic Free Playgroup €3,000 

Church of St John the Evangelist Church Interior Painting €7,800 

The Lir Academy Theatre for Teenagers €16,900 

The Breakthrough Project Student Bursaries €7,000 

Ringsend & District Response to Drugs Replacement Gates €4,900 

Poolbeg Quay Residents Community AED Device €2,435 

Raytown's Men's Shed Education and Skills Training  €8,000 

 Total Grant Funding Awarded €995,027 

 


